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E. E. K. Acquah-Moses

Ghana Timber Millers Organization
Ghana
eek.acquahmoses@yahoo.com

Wale Adeleke
Ghana
adewal e.adeleke@iucn.org

Julius Adewopo
International Forest Students’
Association

United States of America
Adewopo@uamont.edu

Yawo Gator Adufu
Institute of Cultural Affairs
Togo

ica_tg@yahoo.fr

Matilda Akua Afriyie
Conservation and Devel opment
Foundation

Ghana
condef2006@gmail.com

Jane Akem Tarh Takang
Coordinator Women Advocating for
Change in Agriculture and Natural
Resource Management West/Central
Africa

Cameroon

janetarh@wocan.org

Stephanie Altman

European Union

Cameroon
stephanie.l.altman@gmail.com

Patrice André Pa’ah
Coopérative Agro Forestiere de la
Trinationale (CAFT)

Cameroon
caft.cameroun@gmail.com

Ekua Ansah-Eshon
Advocates and Trainers for Women's
Welfare Advancements and Rights
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Ghana
attwwar @yahoo.com

Joshua Ansah

Timber and Wood Workers Union
Ghana

twwu@DSL .ghana.com

Nana Appiah

Ghana National Forestry Forum
Ghana
jkowblankson@yahoo.co.uk

Elizabeth Ardayfio-Schandorf
Department of Geography and
Resource Development, University
of Ghana

Ghana

ardayfel @ug.edu.gh

Marcial Arias Garcia

International Alliance of Indigenous
and Tribal Peoples of Tropical Forests
Panama

ariasmarcia @gmail.com

Eunice Asante
Ministry of Environment
Ghana

Alex Asare

Forestry Commission
Ghana
abasare99@yahoo.com

Kaisha Atakhanova
EcoCenter
Kazakhstan

kaisha_ 07@mail.ru

Kingsley Bekoe Ansah
Forest Watch

Ghana

kingsley @civicresponse.org

Dominic Blay
Forestry Research Institute of Ghana

Ghana
dblay@csir-forig-org.gh

Saadia Bobtoy

Union for Conservations of Nature
Ghana

sbobtoya@yahoo.com

Tim Cadman

The Wilderness Society
Australia
tim.cadman@usg.edu.au

Ben Chikamai

Kenya Forestry Research Institute
Kenya

benchikamai @ngara.org

Alberto Chinchilla Cascante
Asociacion Coordinadora Indigenay
Campesina de Agroforesteria
Comunitaria de Centroaméerica
CostaRica
achinchilla@acicafox.org

Annisa Choiriatun
International Forestry Students
Association

Indonesia
annisa.ifsa@gmail.com

Joseph Cobbinah
Forestry Research Institute
Ghana
jcobbinah@forig.org

Tolulope Daramola
International Forest Students’
Association

Nigeria

t.daramola@yahoo.com

Peter deMarsh

Canadian Federation of Woodlot
Owners

Canada

grandpic@nbnet.nb.ca
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Mariteuw Chimére Diaw
African Model Forest Network
Cameroon
c.diaw@africanmodelforests.org

Ilia Domashov

Ecological Movement “BIOM”
Kyrgyzstan
idomashov@gmail.com

Gary Dunning

The Forest Dialogue
United States of America
info@theforestdialogue.org

Lauren Eastwood

State University of New York at
Plattsburgh

United States of America
eastwol e@pl attsburgh.edu

Jeanette Gurung

Women Organizing for Changein
Agriculture and Natural Resource
Management

United States of America
jeannettegurung@wocan.org

Kassimou Issotina
Lambassa I nstitute of Cultural
Affairs

Benin

lambassi ca@yahoo.fr

Liu Jinlong

School of Agricultural Economics
and Rural Development

Renmin University

China

liujinlong_jl@hotmail.com

Edna Kaptoyo

Indigenous Information Network
Kenya
ednakaptoyo@yahoo.com

Njeri Kariuki

United Nations Forum on Forests
secretariat

United States of America
kariuki@un.org

Leena Karjalainen-Balk
Ministry of the Environment
Land Use Department
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Finland
|eena.karjalainen-balk@ymparisto.fl

Jyothi Krishnan
Government of Kerala
India
jyothikrO7@gmail.com

Andrey Laletin

Friends of the Siberian Forests
Russian Federation
sibforest@akadem.ru

Kanchan Lama

Women Advocating for Change in
Agriculture and Natural Resource
Management Coordinator for Nepal
Nepal

kanchanlama@wocan.org

Ivar Legallais-Korsbakken
Norwegian Forest Owners’
Federation

Norway
ivar.legallais.korshakken@online.no

Bastiaan Louman

Tropical Agricultural Research and
Higher Education Centre
CostaRica

blouman@catie.ac.cr

Mawuli Lumor

Ghana National Forestry Forum
Ghana
mawuli.lumor@gmail.com

Yunus MacDana

Ministry of Lands and Natural
Resources

Ghana

Joe Macharia

Building and Wood Workers'
International East Africa
Kenya
joe.macharia@bwint.org

Pelelo Magane

Chemical Energy, Paper, Printing,
Wood and Allied Workers' Union
South Africa
secretariat@ceppwawu.org.za

Stewart Maginnis

International Union for Conservation
of Nature

Switzerland
stewart.maginnis@iucn.org

Peter Marr

Institute of Cultural Affairs Ghana
Ghana

icagha@gmail.com

Jan L. McAlpine

United Nations Forum on Forests
secretariat

United States of America

mcal pine@un.org

Wisdom Mensah

Institute of Cultural Affairs Ghana
Ghana
wisdommensah@hotmail.com

Oloka Mesilamu

Uganda Building Construction Union
Uganda

olokamesilamu@yahoo.com

Wangu Mutua

Vi Agroforestry

Kenya
wangum2002@yahoo.com

Cécile Ndjebet
Cameroon Ecology
Cameroon
cndjebet@yahoo.com

Beatrice Obiri-Darko

Forestry Research Institute of Ghana
Ghana

bdobiri @csir-forig.org.gh

Lambert Okrah

The Institute of Cultural Affairs
International

Canada
lambert@ica-international .org

Omosebi Oloruntobi Opeyemi
International Forest Students’
Association

Nigeria

Tobiomosebi 2003@yahoo.co.uk
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Paul Opanga

Building and Woodworkers'
International Africa

South Africa
paul.opanga@bwint.org

Lydia Opoku
Ghana
Arko_fordjuor@yahoo.com

Abdou Karim Ouedraogo
Building and Wood Workers’
International Africa

South Africa
paul.opanga@bwint.org

Mercy Owusu-Ansah

Forestry Commission

Ghana
mercyowusuansah@yahoo.com

Yasemin Ozturk
International Forest Students’
Association

Turkey
jasmyn_oz84@hotmail.com

Lu Qian

Asia-Pacific Network for Sustainable
Forest Management and
Rehabilitation secretariat

China

lu_gian@apfnet.cn
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Dankama Quarm

Centre for Agroforestry Business
Development

Ghana

asofoquarm@gmail.com

Gustav Quayson

Environmental Protection Network
Ghana

Stav2s@yahoo.co.uk

Tamrini Said

Department of Commercial Crops,
Government of the United Republic
of Tanzania

United Republic of Tanzania
tamrini @yahoo.com

Hubertus Samangun

Ikatan Cendeklawan Tanimbar
Indonesia

Indonesia
hsamangun@yahoo.com

Kamala Sharma

Himalayan Grassroots Women’s
Natural Resources Management
Association

Nepal

nhimawanti @wlink.com.np

Ghan Shyam Pandey
Federation of Community Forestry

Users
Nepal
pandeygs2002@yahoo.com

Heok-Choh Sim

Asia-Pacific Association of Forestry
Research Institutions secretariat
Malaysia

sim@apafri.org

Riko Stefanus

Yayasan Cikal

Indonesia
cikal_ecotourism@yahoo.co.id

Charles Uwiragiye
Rwanda
uwiragiyec@yahoo.com

Michael Watson

The Institute of Cultural Affairs
International

Canada

mwatson@i ca-international .org

Doreen A. Yeboah
Ghana National Forestry Forum
Ghana

Chavdar Zhelev
International Forest Students’
Association

Bulgaria
chavdar_ifsa@yahoo.com
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